City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 13/10/2021 - 19/10/2021

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2020/106

BPC-2020/213

BPC-2020/232

BPC-2021/533

BPC-2021/543

BPC-2021/560

BPC-2021/575

BPC-2021/578

BPC-2021/593

BPC-2021/597

BPC-2021/607

11

Forward works: inground services, piling, Basement/LG floor slab, sewer
diversion

Main works: 9 Scholar Rooms, 66 Short Stay Rooms, Club Lounge/Kitchen and
BOH, Office Space and Undercroft Parking for 32 Cars

Link at Langley - Stage 1 Contract works Retail, carpark office additions and
alterations. Upgrade of podium level retail facilities, conversion of carpark
along Terrace Rd & Plain St to retail space, Office space added to Level 4

New Cafe fit out - Cabinet Noir Express

Internal Shop Fitout - NewsXpress (T15)

Automated Digital Sign and Structural Frame

Internal renovation into a small bar.
Installation of a ground floor bathroom (disability compliant)
Swimming pool & frameless glass fence

Shop Fitout to existing food and beverage retail tenancy

Strike Bowling Building Signage

Retail Tenancy Fit out to the Coffee Club

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

"UNIVERSITY OF WA"

35 Stirling Highway
CRAWLEY WA 6009
"UNIVERSITY OF WA"

35 Stirling Highway
CRAWLEY WA 6009
"LINK @ LANGLEY"

99 Adelaide Terrace

EAST PERTH WA 6004
321 Murray Street

PERTH WA 6000

"RAINE SQUARE"

300 Murray Street

PERTH WA 6000

"IBM CENTRE"

1060 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
Shop 12/60-66 Roe Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
7 Davies Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
312 William Street

PERTH WA 6000

"CITY CENTRAL"

166-170 Murray Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000
"FORREST CHASE"
419-447 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

18/10/2021

14/10/2021

19/10/2021

13/10/2021

14/10/2021

13/10/2021

15/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021

18/10/2021

15/10/2021

Last run on 20/10/2021 7:44:09 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



