

Building Permits Approved 13/10/2021 - 19/10/2021

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2020/106	Forward works: inground services, piling, Basement/LG floor slab, sewer	"UNIVERSITY OF WA"	Grant	18/10/2021
	diversion	35 Stirling Highway		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
BPC-2020/213	Main works: 9 Scholar Rooms, 66 Short Stay Rooms, Club Lounge/Kitchen and	"UNIVERSITY OF WA"	Grant	14/10/2021
	BOH, Office Space and Undercroft Parking for 32 Cars	35 Stirling Highway		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
BPC-2020/232	Link at Langley - Stage 1 Contract works Retail, carpark office additions and	"LINK @ LANGLEY"	Grant	19/10/2021
	alterations. Upgrade of podium level retail facilities, conversion of carpark	99 Adelaide Terrace		
	along Terrace Rd & Plain St to retail space, Office space added to Level 4	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2021/533	New Cafe fit out - Cabinet Noir Express	321 Murray Street	Grant	13/10/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/543	Internal Shop Fitout - NewsXpress (T15)	"RAINE SQUARE"	Grant	14/10/2021
		300 Murray Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/560	Automated Digital Sign and Structural Frame	"IBM CENTRE"	Grant	13/10/2021
		1060 Hay Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/575	Internal renovation into a small bar.	Shop 12/60-66 Roe Street	Grant	15/10/2021
	Installation of a ground floor bathroom (disability compliant)	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
BPC-2021/578	Swimming pool & frameless glass fence	7 Davies Street	Grant	15/10/2021
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
BPC-2021/593	Shop Fitout to existing food and beverage retail tenancy	312 William Street	Grant	15/10/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/597	Strike Bowling Building Signage	"CITY CENTRAL"	Grant	18/10/2021
		166-170 Murray Street Mall		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/607	Retail Tenancy Fit out to the Coffee Club	"FORREST CHASE"	Grant	15/10/2021
		419-447 Wellington Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
1	1			